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Women / 5 / 10 yrs.
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Remi Fusilero625
Twisters

8.925 9.650 9.6509.625 37.850
9 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Saydee Blandini619
Twisters

9.425 9.000 9.7259.675 37.825
1 11 2 1 2 

2 

Peyton Conley611
Twisters

9.225 9.475 9.3759.700 37.775
3 6 1 5 3 

3 

Nyla Craig622
Twisters

9.125 9.625 9.5259.425 37.700
5 2 6 3 4 

4 

Chiara Bonomi620
Twisters

9.300 9.500 9.1009.625 37.525
2 5 3T 10 5 

5 

Sasha Fujisaka117
Airborne

9.000 9.575 9.4259.475 37.475
7T 3 5 4 6 

6 

Yunuen Lopez326
Head Over Heels

9.150 9.550 9.1509.150 37.000
4 4 12 9 7 

7 

Addison Anderson102
Airborne

8.850 9.075 9.2259.350 36.500
12T 10 7 7T 8 

8 

Ella Jordan324
Head Over Heels

8.900 8.800 9.2759.225 36.200
10T 13T 8T 6 9 

9 

Belle Schmidt534
Royal

9.075 8.550 9.0759.200 35.900
6 17 10T 11 10 

10 

Keira Lebovitz133
Airborne

8.775 9.100 8.8009.200 35.875
15 9 10T 15 11 

11 

Mya Jones125
Airborne

8.825 9.300 9.2258.450 35.800
14 7 18 7T 12 

12 

Keira Lin134
Airborne

9.000 8.900 9.0258.700 35.625
7T 12 15 12 13 

13 

Ilona Purnama147
Airborne

8.850 9.150 8.6258.900 35.525
12T 8 13 17 14 

14 

Morgan Sherbondy213
Champion

8.900 8.800 8.9258.650 35.275
10T 13T 17 14 15 

15 

Tanisha Kholiya128
Airborne

8.475 8.625 8.7009.225 35.025
16 16 8T 16 16 

16 

Morgan Reihl207
Champion

8.150 8.275 9.0008.800 34.225
17T 18 14 13 17 

17 

Avery Diguilio-Matz181
Champion

8.150 8.650 8.3258.675 33.800
17T 15 16 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.5.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


